EESIMART

EARTH FRIENDLY LED SOLUTIONS

Spec Sheet

SKU # 200000
Product Name 2 Foot 8W Warm White Frosted Double End Power LED Tube Light
Description Tube Light, 2 Foot, 8W, WWF, 120-277V

Estimated Energy Cost (S/yr)**
Watts (W)

Light Output (Lumens)
Efficacy (Lumens/Watt)
Color Accuracy (CRI)
Color Temperature (K)
Lighting Angle/Type
Power Factor

Working Voltage

LED Count / Type

Lens Reflector Style

Operating Temperature (°F)
Mount/Base Type

Dimensions (inches)

Weight (pounds)

Typically Replaces

Typical Life Expectancy (L;q Hours)

Approvals / Certifications

Photometric Data Available?

IES File Available?

Features

$0.96
8

80
2700-3200
120

0.63
120-277VAC
180 LEDs

Frosted

-20-113°F

T8, Med Bi-Pin

24 L

0.8

17W T8 Fluorescent
Up to 50,000 hrs

Coel White Flucrescent:
4, 2006

Features aluminum heat sink, 180 LEDs, no UV, patented heat sink and optical diffuser,

longer life than incandescent & fluorescents. Mercury-free, no ballast required, wide / Std. Clear Metal Halide
voltage and constant current design, solid state, high shock & vibration resistant, 50%+ / D

savings in energy consumption, no noise, no flickering. The products are in accordance

with ETL and UL testing standards. Retro-fit kits available for direct replacement of

fluorescent fixtures.

NOTE: The preliminary performance information provided in this notice is pending verification by an independent o
testing laboratory. Contact your Seesmart representative for more information about photometric and other " High Pressure Sodium
performance testing information for this product. 2, 200K

** Calculation based on 3 hours/day, 50.11/kWh. Cost depends on rates and use.
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